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2015 State/County Allocations

From 01/01/15 to 12/31/15  Revised 11/21/14

County Agcy # Agcy Type

Waupaca 68 510

 

Profile Amount 

312 39,587

381 15,096

561 287,757

561 939,062

681 0

681 134,649

367 162,446

871 104,959

872 146,200

874 149,248

875 207,890

877 9,452

878 9,452

880 13,441

881 13,441

550 137,287

577 52,668

569 20,786

570 80,798

517 28,218

2,552,437

Select the title to view the full appendix language.

Appendix BD   CERTIFIED MENTAL HEALTH PROGRAM    TOTAL

Allocation Total

Appendix AM    CLTS AUT CWA ADMIN GPR

Appendix AM    CLTS AUT CWA ADMIN FED

Appendix P      BIRTH TO THREE TOTAL

Appendix AB    FAMILY SUPPORT TOTAL

Appendix V      MENTAL HEALTH BLOCK GRANT TOTAL

Appendix W     SUBSTANCE ABUSE BLOCK GRANT TOTAL

Appendix AM    CLTS TPA OTHER GPR

Appendix AM    CLTS TPA OTHER FED

Appendix AM    CLTS AUTISM GPR

Appendix AM    CLTS AUTISM FED

Appendix AM    CLTS OTHER CWA ADMIN GPR

Appendix AM    CLTS OTHER CWA ADMIN FED

Appendix G ADJ ALZHEIMER CAREGIVER SUPPORT  NON-FED TOTAL

BCA JAN (Less Match)

BCA JULY (Less Match)

BCA JAN (State Match)

BCA JULY (State Match)

Appendix D     COP TOTAL

Appendix O ADULT PROTECTIVE SERVICES NON-FED TOTAL
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